
CT 25580 VIAÑA TORRENTO, JOAN RAMON ESP 28/11/1965 AA Xafatolls

CL 25557 BOLUDA FERNANDEZ, XAVIER ESP 30/1/1975 Avinent Manresa

CT 21082 SERRANO PUNTAS, XAVIER ESP 4/7/1974 Barcelona At.

CL 24664 LOPEZ SAIZ, ANTONI ESP 19/7/1972 CA Igualada

CL 22527 VILLA CAROL, ROBERT ESP 13/1/1981 CA Laietania

CT 13289 PAREJO MACHO, JOAQUIN ESP 2/7/1958 CA Mollet

CT 15482 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSEP ESP 12/5/1963 CA Nou Barris

CL 22364 ARGILAGA SALVADO, JOSEP RAMON ESP 23/10/1963 CA Tarragona

CT 25469 OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO ESP 10/1/1981 CE Universitari

CL 26151 SANCHEZ RUMI, EMILIO ESP 13/9/1964 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 25583 TORTOSA MORENO, ANTONI ESP 13/6/1967 JA Sabadell

CT 16605 JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 21/1/1967 Pratenc AA

CT 25839 BELZITI , CESAR EDUARDO ITA 6/10/1972 UA Terrassa

CL 24137 CAMBERO GRANADO, DANI ESP 25/10/1972 AA Xafatolls

CT 3227 PINTO ORTEGA, AMADEU ESP 18/4/1965 Avinent Manresa

CT 18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORGE ESP 16/6/1966 Barcelona At.

CL 19426 JORBA CASTELLET, ANTONI ESP 13/6/1961 CA Igualada

CT 21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 10/8/1971 CA Laietania

CT 26934 VALCARCEL DEBOUVRY, XAVIER FRA 2/8/1973 CA Mollet

CT 24363 RAMIS GIMENEZ, EFISIO ESP 11/7/1976 CA Nou Barris

CT 25152 HERRERA ALCAIDE, JUAN CARLOS ESP 31/1/1973 CA Tarragona

CT 4850 LLANSANA ARNALOT, JORDI ESP 19/4/1976 CE Universitari

CL 19024 PELEGRI ALTARRIBA, JORDI ESP 23/10/1956 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 19632 PASAMONTE CALAVERA, PERE ESP 27/10/1976 JA Sabadell

CT 23386 DE LA FUENTE GAITERO, JOSE RAMON ESP 1/8/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 18340 BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI ESP 25/7/1972 UA Terrassa

CT 24246 SANAHUJA BARRANCO, JOSEP RAMON ESP 16/5/1972 AA Xafatolls

CT 25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 5/1/1978 Avinent Manresa

CT 19382 BAKER , MARTYN RUSSELL GBR 9/10/1962 Barcelona At.

CL 18861 LLAMAS DELGADO, FRANCISCO ESP 2/2/1971 CA Igualada

CL 25950 PUJOLAR SEGURA, JAVIER ESP 21/12/1973 CA Laietania

CL 18445 OLIVE PI, LLUIS ESP 12/9/1972 CA Mollet

CL 17987 SOLER FERRER, JOAQUIN ESP 10/12/1969 CA Nou Barris

CT 16331 MONTOLIO ALCON, JESUS FERNANDO ESP 5/10/1970 CA Tarragona

CT 8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 22/2/1979 CE Universitari

CT 25228 POVEDANO ARRIBAS, JOSE ESP 2/5/1958 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 17483 CASTANDER SERENTILL, FCO.JAVIER ESP 6/4/1968 JA Sabadell

IB 16182 CAULES SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO, IVAN ESP 11/6/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 17257 SALVADOR VENS, JORDI ESP 2/5/1966 UA Terrassa
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CT 24134 MARTIN GUERRERO, JOAN ESP 17/12/1964 AA Xafatolls

CT 23955 MARTINEZ PLAZA, JAVIER ESP 20/7/1965 Avinent Manresa

H 3535 ALFONSO , LAURENT JEAN MARCEL FRA 29/3/1971 Barcelona At.

CL 7510 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO ESP 27/2/1968 CA Igualada

CL 18914 PRAT PONS, PEP ESP 12/6/1961 CA Laietania

CL 26821 TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL ESP 24/1/1968 CA Mollet

CT 19963 HERNANDEZ TARDIO, JAUME ESP 2/2/1962 CA Nou Barris

CL 20403 PEREZ SIERRA, JOSE MARIA ESP 26/3/1966 CA Tarragona

CT 21375 PALLEJA ECHEVARRIETA, TOMAS ESP 31/10/1959 CE Universitari

CT 639 JOYAS ALBERTUS, JOAQUIN ESP 12/11/1958 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 20441 SURROCA MARTINEZ, JOSEP ESP 24/3/1972 JA Sabadell

CT 18058 MEDINA SALOMON, JUAN MANUEL ESP 5/9/1975 Pratenc AA

CT 11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 9/1/1976 UA Terrassa

CT 26863 TASIES LLORDES, ALEXANDRE ESP 17/5/1971 AA Xafatolls

CT 19959 JORBA DORDAL, JORDI ESP 27/9/1974 Avinent Manresa

CT 26339 CERRATO GOMEZ, XAVIER ESP 30/8/1966 Barcelona At.

CT 22798 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JORDI ESP 18/6/1975 CA Igualada

CL 22269 QUERALT FERNANDEZ, MIQUEL ESP 17/4/1966 CA Laietania

CL 24102 HUERGA PABLOS, ANTONIO ESP 22/4/1976 CA Mollet

CT 17437 NIN CASAS, JOSEP XAVIER ESP 5/3/1961 CA Nou Barris

CL 15201 FLORES MONTES, FERNANDO ESP 17/6/1969 CA Tarragona

CT 87 SALVADOR TARRASON, MANUEL ESP 17/1/1959 CE Universitari

CL 26152 MOLINA RUBIO , FRANCISCO ESP 1/6/1963 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 18009 GUILLEN GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 23/5/1973 JA Sabadell

CT 861 CAMPO SANCHEZ, FABIAN ESP 1/3/1948 Pratenc AA

CT 19862 SACO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 2/4/1966 UA Terrassa

CT 26980 GARDEÑES CLIVILLE, JOSEP ANTONI ESP 1/3/1975 AA Xafatolls

CT 3224 PERRAMON PUIG, JOSEP ESP 20/4/1941 Avinent Manresa

CT 5565 ALONSO RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 4/12/1978 Barcelona At.

CL 25230 PLANAS VIVES, BERNAT ESP 26/7/1969 CA Igualada

CL 14347 NIETO DEL AGUILA, MIGUEL ESP 15/1/1955 CA Laietania

CL 21053 TORT MORENO, MARC ESP 11/3/1971 CA Mollet

CT 20789 VALLEJO PRIETO, EUFEMIO ESP 20/3/1942 CA Nou Barris

CL 3961 BARDINA TOMAS, JOAN ESP 23/9/1968 CA Tarragona

CT 25471 SUBIAS ARILLA, JAVIER RICARDO ESP 23/8/1967 CE Universitari

CT 23334 SANZ COCA, JUAN PEDRO ESP 13/11/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 20912 MOTA LOPEZ, ROMAN ESP 25/1/1967 JA Sabadell

CT 21028 KHTIRA LAZIZI, FARID ESP 31/7/1977 Pratenc AA

CT 11660 VILA RUIZ, ENRIC ESP 10/5/1969 UA Terrassa
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CT 19457 TRULLOLS PEDRA, RAMON ESP 14/6/1971 AA Xafatolls

CT 23497 AMELLA LOPEZ, SALVADOR ESP 25/6/1970 Avinent Manresa

CT 22994 BEL PASCUAL, MARC ESP 15/9/1976 Barcelona At.

CT 18676 VILA CAMPRODON, SALVADOR ESP 16/2/1965 CA Laietania

CL 13291 PARRADO GAMITO, PABLO ESP 17/11/1973 CA Mollet

CT 24019 BRULL PRATS, VICTOR ESP 2/6/1977 CA Nou Barris

CT 13212 IBORRA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE ESP 8/10/1967 CA Tarragona

CT 18134 MANEN COMAS, EUSEBI ESP 12/9/1956 CE Universitari

CL 21739 BALLESTA BALLESTA, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 18/1/1962 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 3468 CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI ESP 20/11/1964 JA Sabadell

CT 3700 CODERA VISTUER, JOSE LUIS ESP 29/5/1955 Pratenc AA

CT 2836 FERRER GRABOLEDA, SANTI ESP 7/1/1977 UA Terrassa

CT 18368 AIXALA CULLERE, EDUARD ESP 15/2/1974 AA Xafatolls

CT 8629 BUSQUETS THOMASA, JOAN ESP 10/12/1934 Avinent Manresa

CT 20275 CASAMAYOR RUIZ, JUAN PEDRO ESP 29/6/1974 Barcelona At.

CL 22337 SEGURA OLLE, FRANCESC ESP 14/4/1970 CA Igualada

CT 26237 MORENO IGLESIAS, MATEO ESP 3/9/1961 CA Laietania

CL 26820 MEDINA FUENTES, JUAN CARLOS ESP 20/1/1976 CA Mollet

CT 14263 MARINE ALGARRA, JOAN ESP 1/6/1962 CA Nou Barris

CT 9121 PARDINES GRAS, PERE ESP 30/1/1965 CA Tarragona

CT 101 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, LUCIO JOSE ESP 5/5/1958 CE Universitari

CL 18249 MARTI PAÑELLA, JORDI ESP 29/8/1973 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 20254 PAGES CORELLA, MARC ESP 5/3/1974 JA Sabadell

CT 19371 ROSELL CARRASCOSA, LLUIS ESP 15/9/1954 Pratenc AA

CT 21072 CASTAÑE ARTES, RAUL ESP 14/12/1978 UA Terrassa

CL 21879 LAHOZ BETES, LUIS ESP 31/12/1952 AA Xafatolls

CT 23596 TORRES MONTAGUT, RICARD ESP 29/1/1973 Avinent Manresa

CT 22530 BEDMAR PASCUAL, JORDI ESP 7/11/1968 Barcelona At.

CL 25915 MARSAL CUADRAS, JAUME ESP 31/5/1977 CA Igualada

CL 26999 SANCHEZ LEAL, JUAN MANUEL ESP 22/2/1974 CA Laietania

CL 23331 ROSALES VILLALBA, FRANCISCO ESP 1/4/1979 CA Mollet

CT 16656 MARTINEZ VISA, PEDRO ESP 28/7/1959 CA Nou Barris

CT 17487 SAEZ PEREZ, LUIS ESP 1/3/1949 CA Tarragona

CT 22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 18/10/1972 CE Universitari

CT 22371 PALAU ROIG, XAVIER ESP 14/7/1962 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25302 GARAY FERRER, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 19/3/1961 JA Sabadell

CT 8619 QUERALT LOPEZ, RAMON ESP 8/7/1960 Pratenc AA

CT 16771 VENTEO GARCIA, MARCOS ESP 10/9/1975 UA Terrassa
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CL 26985 NIUBO CABA, JULI ESP 22/7/1975 AA Xafatolls

CT 16302 SANCHEZ LASHERAS, RAUL ESP 31/12/1932 Avinent Manresa

CT 8371 HUCH MORE, VALENTIN ESP 25/11/1919 Barcelona At.

CT 21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA ESP 13/3/1977 CA Igualada

CL 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 16/9/1977 CA Laietania

CL 12560 OLLE SEDO, JOAN ESP 19/2/1961 CA Mollet

CL 12499 MADERO BORRALLO, MANUEL ESP 13/1/1950 CA Nou Barris

CT 23042 RUIZ GONZALEZ, ANTONI ESP 15/5/1965 CA Tarragona

CT 2368 COLL VINTRO, JOAN ESP 26/10/1958 CE Universitari

CL 25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 4/4/1968 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 7614 SOLA PARRA, ALFONSO ESP 30/6/1969 JA Sabadell

CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 26/6/1954 Pratenc AA

CT 3898 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, PEDRO ALBERTO ESP 9/7/1976 UA Terrassa
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CT 18368 AIXALA CULLERE, EDUARD ESP 15/2/1974 AA Xafatolls

CL 21879 LAHOZ BETES, LUIS ESP 31/12/1952 AA Xafatolls

CT 24246 SANAHUJA BARRANCO, JOSEP RAMON ESP 16/5/1972 AA Xafatolls

CT 19457 TRULLOLS PEDRA, RAMON ESP 14/6/1971 AA Xafatolls

CL 25557 BOLUDA FERNANDEZ, XAVIER ESP 30/1/1975 Avinent Manresa

CT 13476 LLADO ABELLA, JORDI ESP 13/7/1968 Avinent Manresa

CT 25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 5/1/1978 Avinent Manresa

CT 3227 PINTO ORTEGA, AMADEU ESP 18/4/1965 Avinent Manresa

CT 19382 BAKER , MARTYN RUSSELL GBR 9/10/1962 Barcelona At.

CT 22994 BEL PASCUAL, MARC ESP 15/9/1976 Barcelona At.

CT 18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORGE ESP 16/6/1966 Barcelona At.

CT 21082 SERRANO PUNTAS, XAVIER ESP 4/7/1974 Barcelona At.

CL 19426 JORBA CASTELLET, ANTONI ESP 13/6/1961 CA Igualada

CL 18861 LLAMAS DELGADO, FRANCISCO ESP 2/2/1971 CA Igualada

CL 7510 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO ESP 27/2/1968 CA Igualada

CL 22337 SEGURA OLLE, FRANCESC ESP 14/4/1970 CA Igualada

CT 21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 10/8/1971 CA Laietania

CL 26999 SANCHEZ LEAL, JUAN MANUEL ESP 22/2/1974 CA Laietania

CT 18676 VILA CAMPRODON, SALVADOR ESP 16/2/1965 CA Laietania

CL 22527 VILLA CAROL, ROBERT ESP 13/1/1981 CA Laietania

CL 24101 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES ESP 2/6/1975 CA Mollet

CL 26931 GONZALEZ DEL POZO, RAUL DAVID ESP 31/10/1972 CA Mollet

CL 26820 MEDINA FUENTES, JUAN CARLOS ESP 20/1/1976 CA Mollet

CL 18445 OLIVE PI, LLUIS ESP 12/9/1972 CA Mollet

CT 25152 HERRERA ALCAIDE, JUAN CARLOS ESP 31/1/1973 CA Tarragona

CT 19378 MATEO SANZ, JOSEP MARIA ESP 17/11/1964 CA Tarragona

CT 16331 MONTOLIO ALCON, JESUS FERNANDO ESP 5/10/1970 CA Tarragona

CT 9121 PARDINES GRAS, PERE ESP 30/1/1965 CA Tarragona

CT 25684 BLANCO FUNES, TOMAS ESP 1/7/1978 CE Universitari

CT 8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 22/2/1979 CE Universitari

CT 4850 LLANSANA ARNALOT, JORDI ESP 19/4/1976 CE Universitari

CT 17369 MARTIN ACOSTA, SERGIO ESP 31/7/1981 CE Universitari

CT 639 JOYAS ALBERTUS, JOAQUIN ESP 12/11/1958 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 22371 PALAU ROIG, XAVIER ESP 14/7/1962 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 19024 PELEGRI ALTARRIBA, JORDI ESP 23/10/1956 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 26151 SANCHEZ RUMI, EMILIO ESP 13/9/1964 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 3468 CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI ESP 20/11/1964 JA Sabadell

CT 25302 GARAY FERRER, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 19/3/1961 JA Sabadell

CT 13116 GARCIA NUÑEZ, RAFAEL ESP 30/6/1961 JA Sabadell

CL 25583 TORTOSA MORENO, ANTONI ESP 13/6/1967 JA Sabadell

CT 22179 BUYREU PASARISA, IGNASI ESP 13/4/1966 Pratenc AA

IB 16182 CAULES SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO, IVAN ESP 11/6/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 23386 DE LA FUENTE GAITERO, JOSE RAMON ESP 1/8/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 16605 JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 21/1/1967 Pratenc AA

CT 18340 BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI ESP 25/7/1972 UA Terrassa

CT 21072 CASTAÑE ARTES, RAUL ESP 14/12/1978 UA Terrassa

CT 2836 FERRER GRABOLEDA, SANTI ESP 7/1/1977 UA Terrassa

CT 17257 SALVADOR VENS, JORDI ESP 2/5/1966 UA Terrassa

4x200m MASC. PC_VM



CT 23552 BES FUSTER, MERCE ESP 23/9/1972 Avinent Manresa

CT 16444 CASANOVAS GASET, LLUÏSA ESP 25/4/1952 Barcelona At.

CT 13058 SOLA ULLOD, ISABEL ESP 4/5/1953 CA Nou Barris

CL 23242 CABELLO RIOJA, ANA ESP 16/11/1968 CA Tarragona

CT 26707 MILLAN RIOS, NATALIA ESP 20/6/1976 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 22738 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARTA ESP 23/9/1972 Pratenc AA

IB 14404 LOPEZ MARTI, ANGELA ESP 14/10/1975 Avinent Manresa

AR 109 BADIA GIMENO, YOLANDA ESP 7/9/1971 Barcelona At.

CT 26113 MESALLES LUPION, MARTA ESP 14/3/1980 CA Nou Barris

CL 25649 CALATRAVA FERNANDEZ, DOLORES ESP 6/12/1979 CA Tarragona

CT 22747 OLLER SOLER, XANTAL ESP 17/4/1968 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 23465 JIMENEZ PAREDES, NOELIA ESP 26/12/1976 Pratenc AA

CT 7543 TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA ESP 14/6/1971 Avinent Manresa

CT 20176 CARABANTE MORATA, MA.JOSE ESP 5/6/1968 Barcelona At.

CT 26997 KRENTZIEN , KRISTINA GER 24/12/1975 CA Nou Barris

CL 22384 FERNANDEZ CARRANZA, PILAR ESP 15/2/1967 CA Tarragona

CL 26150 HERNANDEZ CORTES, CLARA ESP 8/9/1976 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 21275 SCHIERSCH , IMKE ALMUT GER 12/6/1970 Pratenc AA

CO 1086 JIMENEZ GUARDEÑO, MARIA DOLORES ESP 28/3/1969 Avinent Manresa

CT 1581 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES ESP 21/10/1976 Barcelona At.

CT 21405 CABANAS GONZALEZ, AROHA ESP 29/12/1977 CA Nou Barris

CL 18374 GARCIA LLAO, ALICIA ESP 28/11/1968 CA Tarragona

CL 25190 RODRIGUEZ GRAGERA, NATALIA ESP 16/11/1976 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 2405 LOPEZ BUENDIA, ISABEL ESP 10/11/1967 Pratenc AA

CT 9628 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MANUELA ESP 17/12/1957 Avinent Manresa

CT 19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 28/1/1970 Barcelona At.

CT 17460 ALVAREZ RUBIO, OLGA ESP 26/11/1970 CA Nou Barris

CT 26851 VALLVE OLIVELLA, MARIBEL ESP 19/10/1967 CA Tarragona

CT 17043 FIDALGO ALVAREZ, ANA ESTHER ESP 5/10/1969 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 19251 GIMENEZ BORREGO, SONIA ESP 24/9/1974 Pratenc AA
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CT 2743 BES FUSTER, CARME ESP 5/3/1969 Avinent Manresa

CT 20064 VIDAL GONDON, EVA ESP 29/9/1975 Barcelona At.

CL 13118 IBAÑEZ MARIMON, MERCE ESP 12/3/1969 CA Nou Barris

CT 21513 PRADILLO GUTIERREZ, MARISA ESP 29/7/1961 CA Tarragona

CT 17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 3/6/1965 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 12691 GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA ESP 25/1/1974 Pratenc AA

CT 3234 ROSSINYOL BASTARDAS, LOURDES ESP 27/6/1958 Avinent Manresa

CT 10772 KLETT CARL, HEIDI ESP 24/11/1940 Barcelona At.

CL 21231 CID BARBERA, ALEXIA ESP 14/4/1973 CA Nou Barris

CT 25561 VELASCO MARTI, ANA CRISTINA ESP 15/1/1974 CA Tarragona

CL 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 10/11/1977 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25700 VIGIL RUIZ, EVA MARIA ESP 28/5/1976 Pratenc AA

CT 2743 BES FUSTER, CARME ESP 5/3/1969 Avinent Manresa

CO 1086 JIMENEZ GUARDEÑO, MARIA DOLORES ESP 28/3/1969 Avinent Manresa

IB 14404 LOPEZ MARTI, ANGELA ESP 14/10/1975 Avinent Manresa

CT 7543 TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA ESP 14/6/1971 Avinent Manresa

AR 109 BADIA GIMENO, YOLANDA ESP 7/9/1971 Barcelona At.

CT 20176 CARABANTE MORATA, MA.JOSE ESP 5/6/1968 Barcelona At.

CT 16444 CASANOVAS GASET, LLUÏSA ESP 25/4/1952 Barcelona At.

CT 24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 20/1/1972 Barcelona At.

CL 23242 CABELLO RIOJA, ANA ESP 16/11/1968 CA Tarragona

CL 25649 CALATRAVA FERNANDEZ, DOLORES ESP 6/12/1979 CA Tarragona

CL 22384 FERNANDEZ CARRANZA, PILAR ESP 15/2/1967 CA Tarragona

CL 18374 GARCIA LLAO, ALICIA ESP 28/11/1968 CA Tarragona

CL 26150 HERNANDEZ CORTES, CLARA ESP 8/9/1976 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26707 MILLAN RIOS, NATALIA ESP 20/6/1976 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 3/6/1965 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 22747 OLLER SOLER, XANTAL ESP 17/4/1968 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 22738 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARTA ESP 23/9/1972 Pratenc AA

CT 12691 GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA ESP 25/1/1974 Pratenc AA

CT 2405 LOPEZ BUENDIA, ISABEL ESP 10/11/1967 Pratenc AA

CT 21275 SCHIERSCH , IMKE ALMUT GER 12/6/1970 Pratenc AA
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